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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 15-18 50 Free
- 1 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVAHOKINatalee Roseberry 18   24.20 Y F

- 2 12/2/2011 2011 NC RSA Reindeer MeetVAODACEmily Plowman 16   24.56 Y F

- 3 12/2/2011 2011 NC RSA Reindeer MeetVACGBDLeigh-Ann Clark 15   24.71 Y F

- 4 12/2/2011 2011 NC RSA Reindeer MeetVACGBDDanielle Kimball 16   24.72 Y F

- 5 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAQSTSMeredith Vay 16   24.75 Y P

- 6 12/2/2011 2011 NC RSA Reindeer MeetVAODACKristen Zielinski 17   24.78 Y F

- 7 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVATACSusan Hynes 15   24.81 Y F

- 8 12/2/2011 2011 NC RSA Reindeer MeetVAODACShannon Loud 17   24.84 Y F

- 9 12/16/2011 19th Annual TYR Capital ClassicVAYGRSydney Fisher 16   24.87 Y P

- 10 11/18/2011 2011Swim & RockVAVYACJamie Wild 16   24.92 Y L F

Women 15-18 100 Free
- 1 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVAHOKINatalee Roseberry 18   52.23 Y P

- 2 12/2/2011 2011 NC RSA Reindeer MeetVAODACKristen Zielinski 17   52.81 Y P

- 3 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAQSTSMeredith Vay 16   52.82 Y F

- 4 12/15/2011 VA 2011 SW VA High School DecVAUNMorgan Johnson 18   53.33 Y F

- 5 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVATACSusan Hynes 15   53.46 Y F

- 6 12/2/2011 2011 NC RSA Reindeer MeetVACGBDLeigh-Ann Clark 15   53.95 Y F

- 7 1/13/2012 Winterfest 2012VARAYSMary Flinn 18   54.05 Y F

- 8 10/15/2011 2011 QDD Fall FestivalVAQDDAudrey Kula 18   54.14 Y F

- 9 12/2/2011 2011 PV Christmas ChampionshipsVANOVAHannah Hoffert 17   54.29 Y P

- 10 1/13/2012 2012 NC RSA January Jubilee MeetVACCAAnnie Lane 16   54.31 Y P

Women 15-18 200 Free
- 1 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVAMary Kish 16 1:52.78 Y P

- 2 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVAHOKINatalee Roseberry 18 1:53.67 Y F

- 3 12/2/2011 2011 NC RSA Reindeer MeetVAODACKristen Zielinski 17 1:53.87 Y F

- 4 1/13/2012 Winterfest 2012VASMACJessica Arnold 15 1:53.99 Y F

- 5 1/14/2012 2012 VA 23rd Annual KecoughtanVAUNAbigail Richey 15 1:54.22 Y F

- 6 12/9/2011 2011 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIONAL MEETVAQDDAudrey Kula 18 1:55.32 Y P

- 7 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAPWSCKelly Henry 15 1:55.57 Y P

- 8 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVAHOKIHaley Terpenny 16 1:55.78 Y F

- 9 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVAJane Nester 16 1:56.11 Y P

- 10 11/4/2011 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVASelina Fuller 16 1:56.25 Y F

Women 15-18 500 Free
- 1 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVAMary Kish 16 4:59.83 Y P

- 2 1/13/2012 Winterfest 2012VASMACJessica Arnold 15 5:01.30 Y F

- 3 1/13/2012 2012 NC RSA January Jubilee MeetVANOVASelina Fuller 16 5:03.71 Y P

- 4 12/9/2011 2011 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIONAL MEETVACCAClaire Adkins 17 5:04.79 Y F

- 5 1/14/2012 2012 VA 23rd Annual KecoughtanVAUNAbigail Richey 15 5:05.86 Y F

- 6 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAQSTSMadison Baker 16 5:07.23 Y F

- 7 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVAHOKILauren Frizzell 17 5:07.73 Y F

- 8 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVACYACEmma McKinley 18 5:08.15 Y F

- 9 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVAHOKIHaley Terpenny 16 5:08.50 Y F

- 10 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVABailey Hall 16 5:08.72 Y P

Women 15-18 1000 Free
- 1 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVABailey Hall 1610:22.52 Y F

- 2 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVAMary Kish 1610:26.80 Y F

- 3 1/7/2012 VAST ODD AGE GROUP MEETVASMACJessica Arnold 1510:27.25 Y F

- 4 12/9/2011 2011 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIONAL MEETVACCAClaire Adkins 1710:27.58 Y F

- 5 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAQSTSMadison Baker 1610:28.06 Y F

- 6 1/13/2012 2012 NC RSA January Jubilee MeetVANOVASelina Fuller 1610:30.63 Y F

- 7 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVACYACEmma McKinley 1810:33.53 Y F

- 8 12/2/2011 2011 NC RSA Reindeer MeetVAODACLoren Williams 1510:34.80 Y F

- 9 12/8/2011 Sport Fair Winter Classic 2011VARAYSHaylie Harbin 1510:42.19 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 10 1/20/2012 TAC "Winter Blast" A/BB/B/CVATACSusan Hynes 1510:42.62 Y F

Women 15-18 1650 Free
- 1 1/13/2012 2012 NC RSA January Jubilee MeetVANOVABailey Hall 1617:14.34 Y F

- 2 11/4/2011 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVAMary Kish 1617:37.30 Y F

- 3 12/16/2011 19th Annual TYR Capital ClassicVALYSarah Fredericksen 1717:43.62 Y F

- 4 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVASelina Fuller 1617:44.17 Y F

- 5 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAQSTSMeredith Vay 1617:45.89 Y F

- 6 11/13/2011 3rd Annual Carl Warner Memorial BB+ MeetVATACSusan Hynes 1517:48.66 Y F

- 7 12/9/2011 2011 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIONAL MEETVACCAClaire Adkins 1717:49.25 Y F

- 8 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVACYACEmma McKinley 1817:50.64 Y F

- 9 10/21/2011 2011 NC MOR Senior Classic MeetVAQSTSMadison Baker 1617:58.75 Y F

- 10 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVAHOKILauren Frizzell 1718:04.21 Y F

Women 15-18 100 Back
- 1 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVAAbigail Jones 15   56.91 Y F

- 2 12/2/2011 2011 NC RSA Reindeer MeetVAODACMary Bernadette Escobar 15   58.05 Y F

- 3 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAPSDNCatherine Gargula 18   58.11 Y F

- 4 12/2/2011 2011 NC RSA Reindeer MeetVABACMelissa Davis 17   58.23 Y F

- 5 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVAHOKINatalee Roseberry 18   58.27 Y L F

- 6 12/2/2011 2011 NC RSA Reindeer MeetVACGBDDanielle Kimball 16   58.69 Y F

- 7 1/20/2012 TAC "Winter Blast" A/BB/B/CVAUNCGMadison Hahn 17   59.02 Y F

- 8 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAPSDNKira Tomenchok 15   59.07 Y P

- 9 12/8/2011 Sport Fair Winter Classic 2011VARAYSMary Flinn 18   59.49 Y P

- 10 12/15/2011 2011 50th Anniversary Christmas MeetVAGATRHailey Bivens 16   59.68 Y P

Women 15-18 100 Breast
- 1 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVATACSusan Hynes 15 1:04.30 Y F

- 2 12/9/2011 2011 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIONAL MEETVACCAAnnie Lane 16 1:04.78 Y F

- 3 12/16/2011 19th Annual TYR Capital ClassicVALYAmber Wingfield 18 1:05.56 Y F

- 4 12/8/2011 Sport Fair Winter Classic 2011VABASSLarissa Neilan 15 1:06.02 Y F

- 5 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAQSTSSarah Brallier 16 1:07.13 Y P

- 6 1/13/2012 Winterfest 2012VARAYSKara Wineinger 15 1:07.16 Y F

- 7 1/14/2012 2012 VA 23rd Annual KecoughtanVAUNAlexandra Christy 17 1:07.42 Y F

- 8 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVAHOKIDanielle Ho 16 1:07.51 Y P

- 9 12/2/2011 2011 NC RSA Reindeer MeetVASEVAAlexandra Persinger 16 1:07.65 Y F

- 10 12/2/2011 2011 PV Christmas ChampionshipsVANOVACatherine Wood 16 1:07.99 Y F

Women 15-18 200 Breast
- 1 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVATACSusan Hynes 15 2:18.78 Y F

- 2 12/9/2011 2011 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIONAL MEETVACCAAnnie Lane 16 2:22.52 Y F

- 3 12/8/2011 Sport Fair Winter Classic 2011VABASSLarissa Neilan 15 2:23.48 Y F

- 4 1/13/2012 Winterfest 2012VARAYSKara Wineinger 15 2:24.12 Y F

- 5 12/2/2011 2011 PV Christmas ChampionshipsVANOVACatherine Wood 16 2:24.77 Y F

- 6 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAQSTSSarah Brallier 16 2:25.64 Y P

- 7 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVAJennifer Lomicka 17 2:26.47 Y F

- 8 12/9/2011 2011 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIONAL MEETVACCAClaire Adkins 17 2:27.20 Y F

- 9 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAPSDNMorgan Stavac 15 2:27.53 Y P

- 10 12/2/2011 2011 NC RSA Reindeer MeetVAWACAlexandra Christy 17 2:27.90 Y F

Women 15-18 100 Fly
- 1 12/16/2011 19th Annual TYR Capital ClassicVALYAmber Wingfield 18   57.10 Y P

- 2 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAPSDNCatherine Gargula 18   58.00 Y F

- 3 12/16/2011 19th Annual TYR Capital ClassicVALYSarah Fredericksen 17   58.31 Y F

- 4 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVAHOKITessa Walsh 15   58.52 Y F

- 5 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAPSDNKira Tomenchok 15   58.57 Y P

- 6 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVAHannah Augst 16   58.92 Y P

- 7 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVAJane Nester 16   58.97 Y P

- 8 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVAJennifer Lomicka 17   59.04 Y P
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 9 1/21/2012 2012 QDD Snowflake ClassicVAQDDAudrey Kula 18   59.09 Y F

- 10* 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVAAbigail Jones 15   59.32 Y P

- 10* 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVAAshton Pollard 16   59.32 Y P

Women 15-18 200 Fly
- 1 12/16/2011 19th Annual TYR Capital ClassicVALYAmber Wingfield 18 2:05.22 Y F

- 2 12/2/2011 2011 NC RSA Reindeer MeetVAODACLogan Williams 15 2:05.95 Y F

- 3 12/16/2011 19th Annual TYR Capital ClassicVALYSarah Fredericksen 17 2:06.96 Y F

- 4 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAQSTSMadison Baker 16 2:07.14 Y F

- 5 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVABailey Hall 16 2:07.20 Y P

- 6 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVAHOKIHaley Terpenny 16 2:07.43 Y F

- 7 12/9/2011 2011 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIONAL MEETVAQDDAudrey Kula 18 2:07.61 Y F

- 8 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVACYACEmma McKinley 18 2:07.72 Y F

- 9 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVAVACSAbigail Richey 15 2:08.46 Y F

- 10 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVAHOKITessa Walsh 15 2:08.80 Y F

Women 15-18 200 IM
- 1 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVATACSusan Hynes 15 2:08.13 Y P

- 2 1/13/2012 2012 NC RSA January Jubilee MeetVACCAAnnie Lane 16 2:09.43 Y F

- 3 1/13/2012 2012 NC RSA January Jubilee MeetVANOVAAshton Pollard 16 2:10.38 Y F

- 4 1/13/2012 2012 NC RSA January Jubilee MeetVANOVAJennifer Lomicka 17 2:10.72 Y F

- 5 11/18/2011 2011Swim & RockVAVYACJamie Wild 16 2:10.77 Y P

- 6 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAPWSCKelly Henry 15 2:11.50 Y P

- 7 1/14/2012 2012 VA 23rd Annual KecoughtanVAUNAlexandra Christy 17 2:11.58 Y F

- 8 12/9/2011 2011 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIONAL MEETVAQDDBreanna Stuart 15 2:11.59 Y F

- 9 1/20/2012 TAC "Winter Blast" A/BB/B/CVAODACKristen Zielinski 17 2:11.83 Y F

- 10 11/4/2011 NOVA Senior ClassicVANOVAMary Kish 16 2:11.95 Y F

Women 15-18 400 IM
- 1 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVAMary Kish 16 4:27.57 Y P

- 2 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAQSTSMadison Baker 16 4:29.41 Y F

- 3 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVAJennifer Lomicka 17 4:30.46 Y F

- 4 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVANOVAAbigail Jones 15 4:34.67 Y F

- 5 12/9/2011 2011 HOKI December InviteVAHOKIHaley Terpenny 16 4:36.47 Y F

- 6 1/13/2012 2012 NC RSA January Jubilee MeetVANOVAAshton Pollard 16 4:38.05 Y F

- 7 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAPWSCKelly Henry 15 4:38.27 Y P

- 8 12/2/2011 2011 NC RSA Reindeer MeetVACGBDLeigh-Ann Clark 15 4:38.67 Y F

- 9 12/8/2011 2011 PV Speedo Tom Dolan InvitationalVAPSDNCatherine Gargula 18 4:38.78 Y P

- 10 12/9/2011 2011 NBAC CHRISTMAS INVITATIONAL MEETVACCAAnnie Lane 16 4:39.01 Y F
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